
 

 
 

RFP # 19-1E1-001 
SE Elementary Architectural Design – Bid Tabulation 

December 12, 2018 at 2:00pm (MST), Purchasing Conference Room 
 

 

 BWG 
Cannon 
Design 

Cuningham 
Group 

Hord Coplam 
Macht 

 

Shears 
Adkins 

Rockmore 

     

          

 
Base Fee 
Amount 

 
*6.2% 

($1,582,000) 

 
5.95% 

($1,517,250) 

 
**4.9% 

($1,249,500) 

 
6.94% 

($1,770,800) 

     

   
 

 
 

 
 

     

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

     

  
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

     

 

• * BWG Included “62%” fee proposal however their total fee amount indicates a typo that should be 6.2% 

• **Recommended Vendor per Ed Holder Letter of Recommendation.  


